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General information about company

Scrip code

531273

Name of the company

Radhe Developers (India) Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shar::holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. as a % of total class of securities (IX)
£ ¢ fully paid Partly | shares h held | 0 of shares
Category Category of | Nos. O ufly pai paid-up | underlying shares ne (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . 2 vn) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
mn equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(D] (my shares held h - (IV)+(V)+
V) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) ol e 9% of
held (V) | (V1) Asa % of A Q- | MI8SS | o) (A+B+C)
(A+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A Promoter |5 9698825 9698825 |38.52 9698825 9698825 |38.52
Group
(B) Public 17145 15481075 15481075 | 61.48 15481075 15481075 | 61.48
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 17150 25179900 25179900 25179900 25179900 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

harehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa% aSSuming Number_Of pledged or
Shares ; Locked in !
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying - shares (XI11) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (X :
shareholder . . convertible held in
0) an Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) W i | capital) (XD=" | g of total | | of total
rrants (Xi) (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares
@ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 38.52 9698825
Group
(B) Public 61.48 14881765
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 24580590

08-Jul-16 4:29 PM



50f10

file:///D:/5 Companies/Radhe Developers (India) Limited/BSE Matters &...

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

as a % of >
No. Of |\ of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly h h h
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up S %resl - zzla(;esv” s alresl d
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity undertying _e (V1) | (calculate No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Shareholders (I) | (111) shares shares | Depository | = as per as a%
held (IV) | held Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
(V1) (V1) 1957) (V1) . Total
V) Classeg: | Class ;
Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 5 9698825 9698825 |38.52 9698825 9698825 | 38.52
(S/i)b('lT)Ota' 5 9698825 9698825 |38.52 9698825 9698825 | 38.52
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 5 9698825 9698825 |38.52 9698825 9698825 | 38.52
Group
(R)=(A)
W+AE
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(@) Mutual Funds 5 9800 9800 0.04 9800 9800 0.04
Sub-Total
5 9800 9800 0.04 9800 9800 0.04
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 16521 5571602 5571602 |22.13 5571602 5571602 |22.13
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 40 8629363 8629363 |34.27 8629363 8629363 |34.27
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 579 1270310 1270310 |5.04 1270310 1270310 |5.04
(S;)b(—s'l;otal 17140 15471275 15471275 | 61.44 15471275 15471275 | 61.44
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 17145 15481075 15481075 | 61.48 15481075 15481075 | 61.48
(D)+(B)
2+(B)@A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 17150 25179900 25179900 | 100 25179900 25179900 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 17150 25179900 25179900 25179900 25179900 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full E”nllbgr_(’f pledged or
; ; ocked in .
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (x11) | Otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying - - " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 ’
Sr. Outstanding . i held in
convertible Outstandlng_ securities and percentage of ; dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . - B of total Sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
() (VINH(X) Asa% | (5 |Shares | oy | gpores
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€] Indian
@) 38.52 9698825
Sub-Total
38.52 9698825
(A(@)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.52 9698825
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
@) 0.04 0
Sub-Total
0.04 0
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 22.13 5085092
(a(ii)) 34.27 8629363
(e) 5.04 1167310
Sub-Total
61.44 14881765
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
61.48 14881765
(B)=(B)()+(B)
2+(B))
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 24580590
Total (A+B+C) 24580590
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

For this Shareholding Pattern, In the Promoter & Promoter Group: Ashishbhai Patel hold three
Demat Accounts and Jahnavi Patel holds two Demat Accounts. Therefore, we consolidated on the
basis of the PAN Number to avoid multiple disclosures of shareholding of the same person as stated
in SEBI circular CIR/CFD/CMD/13/2015 dated November 30, 2015. Kindly take note of the same on

your records.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAHNAVI
ASHISHBHAI
PATEL

ASHISHBHAI
PRAFULBHAI
PATEL

MADHUBEN
PRAFULBHAI
PATEL

PRAFULBHAI
CHUNIBHAI
PATEL

NIKIBEN
PRAFULBHAI
PATEL

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

ACTPP8343C

ACTPPO0045R

ADZPP3630R

AGUPP9330N

AFRPP5312G

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

5738375

3915401

34849

5100

5100

9698825

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

5738375

3915401

34849

5100

5100

9698825

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

22.79

15.55

0.14

0.02

0.02

38.52

Number of \Woting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

5738375

3915401

34849

5100

5100

9698825

Class eg:y

Total

5738375

3915401

34849

5100

5100

9698825

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.79

15.55

0.14

0.02

0.02

38.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.79

15.55

0.14

0.02

0.02

38.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5738375

3915401

34849

5100

5100

9698825

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Category Bodies Corporate Foreign Individuals or NRI Trusts HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage | G690y Category Category | Category

Name of the -
Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (I1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) | 21° 60 1 303 579

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 664935 152922 100 452353 1270310
(v)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 664935 152922 100 452353 1270310
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.64 0.61 0 1.8 5.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 664935 152922 100 452353 1270310

Class eg:y
Total 664935 152922 100 452353 1270310

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.64 0.61 0 1.8 5.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

2.64 0.61 0 1.8 5.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

645735 69122 100 452353 1167310

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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