General information about company							
Scrip code	531273						
Name of the company	Radhe Developers (India) Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
		(III) shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	9698825			9698825	38.52	9698825		9698825	38.52	
(B)	Public	17145	15481075			15481075	61.48	15481075		15481075	61.48	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	17150	25179900			25179900		25179900		25179900	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.52					9698825	
(B)	Public				61.48					14881765	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total									24580590	

	Table II - State	ement show	ving shar	eholdiı	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	Promoter an	d Promoter (Group	•			
(1)	Indian						-	-	-	-	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	9698825			9698825	38.52	9698825		9698825	38.52
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	9698825			9698825	38.52	9698825		9698825	38.52
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	9698825			9698825	38.52	9698825		9698825	38.52
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	eholding par	ttern of th	e Public share	eholder					1
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	5	9800			9800	0.04	9800		9800	0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	9800			9800	0.04	9800		9800	0.04
(3)	Non-institutions	•			•		•	•		•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	16521	5571602			5571602	22.13	5571602		5571602	22.13
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	40	8629363			8629363	34.27	8629363		8629363	34.27
(e)	Any Other (specify)	579	1270310			1270310	5.04	1270310		1270310	5.04
Sub-Total (B)(3)		17140	15471275			15471275	61.44	15471275		15471275	61.44
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		17145	15481075			15481075	61.48	15481075		15481075	61.48
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		17150	25179900			25179900	100	25179900		25179900	100
Total (A+B+C)		17150	25179900			25179900		25179900		25179900	100

_

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percontage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stater	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	omoter G	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				38.52					9698825
Sub-Total (A)(1)				38.52					9698825
(2)	Foreign								•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				38.52					9698825
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Public shar	ehold	ler			•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.04					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.04					0
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				22.13					5085092
(a(ii))				34.27					8629363
(e)				5.04					1167310
Sub-Total (B)(3)				61.44					14881765
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				61.48					14881765
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Non Prome	oter- 1	Non Publi	ic sha	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					24580590
Total (A+B+C)									24580590
Disclosure of no	tes on sharehold	ing pattern							Textual Information(1)

Text Block						
Textual Information()	For this Shareholding Pattern, In the Promoter & Promoter Group: Ashishbhai Patel hold three Demat Accounts and Jahnavi Patel holds two Demat Accounts. Therefore, we consolidated on the basis of the PAN Number to avoid multiple disclosures of shareholding of the same person as stated in SEBI circular CIR/CFD/CMD/13/2015 dated November 30, 2015. Kindly take note of the same on your records.					

		Individuals/	/Hindu undivided	l Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAHNAVI ASHISHBHAI PATEL	ASHISHBHAI PRAFULBHAI PATEL	MADHUBEN PRAFULBHAI PATEL	PRAFULBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL	NIKIBEN PRAFULBHAI PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACTPP8343C	ACTPP0045R	ADZPP3630R	AGUPP9330N	AFRPP5312G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5738375	3915401	34849	5100	5100	9698825
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5738375	3915401	34849	5100	5100	9698825
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.79	15.55	0.14	0.02	0.02	38.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	()			
Class eg:X	5738375	3915401	34849	5100	5100	9698825
Class eg:y						
Total	5738375	3915401	34849	5100	5100	9698825
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.79	15.55	0.14	0.02	0.02	38.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.79	15.55	0.14	0.02	0.02	38.52
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII)	I	<u> </u>	1	ı
No. (a) As a % of total						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5738375	3915401	34849	5100	5100	9698825
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Trusts	HUF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back				
PAN (II)					Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	215	60	1	303	579				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	664935	152922	100	452353	1270310				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	664935	152922	100	452353	1270310				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.64	0.61	0	1.8	5.05				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	664935	152922	100	452353	1270310				
Class eg:y									
Total	664935	152922	100	452353	1270310				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.64	0.61	0	1.8	5.05				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.64	0.61	0	1.8	5.05				
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	645735	69122	100	452353	1167310				
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

file:///D:/5 Companies/Radhe Developers (India) Limited/BSE Matters & ...